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NEW & USED CONCRETE PUMPS

SERMAC EXTREME 5732

Pump Specifications

Maximum output

Delivery cylinder (hard chromed)
Strokes per minute

Concrete pressure (head side)
Hopper capacity

S —Tube

Max. aggregate size
Boom Specifications

5 section Z fold (vert.reach)
Maximum horizontal reach
Unfolding height

Rotation

Section Articulation
Delivery line

1St section

an section

3" section

A" section

5™ section

Standard Features

* Hopper grate vibrator

system optional)
e End hose 3.6m
* Tool kit
e Outrigger Pads

130 cu.m./hr.
230 x 2000 mm
27

61 bar

600 ltrs

200 x 180 mm
50 mm

31.6 M
27.6 M
595M
370 degree

90°/180°/240°/180°/266°

125mm
7M
51 M
51 M
525M
53M

e Two proportional remotes: Radio remote & Cable remote

o Automatic lubrication system (pumpkit standard, boom

For NZ to be mounted on 8 x 4 truck

Working Diagram
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52 George Drive, Huntly 3700.

P. O. Box 102, Te Kauwhata 3741, New Zealand.
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Telephone: 07 828 0235 Facsimile: 07 828 0236

Email: awt@internet.co.nz



